Divison Il Permitsfor month of July 2004

24-Aug-04

APPL / REP NAME

Kanakuk Kamps, Barnett,
Pat

Kanakuk Kamps, Barnett,
Pat

Kanakuk Kamps

Kanakuk Kamps,Barnett,
Pat

Kanakuk Kamps,
Barnett,Pat

Denson, James K.

Top of the Rock Golf
Course

PROPERTY ADDRESS

833 Lakeshore Dr.

833 Lakeshore Dr.

833 Lakeshore Dr.

833 Lakeshore Dr.

833 Lakeshore Dr.

280 Auburn Rd.

150 Top of the Rock Rd.

SUBDIVISION

Franklin estates

LOT # BLOCK #

kabana

kabana

cabana

cabana

cabana

1 duplex

rec

STRUCTURE TYPE PZ PERMIT #

04-38l1

04-3911

04-4011

04-4111

04-4211

04-43l11

04-4411

APPLICATION DATE

6/28/2004

6/28/2004

7/8/2004

7/8/2004

7/8/2004

7/12/2004

7/8/2004

PROPERTY NUMBER

08-8.0-33-002.001-008.000

08-8.0-33-002-001-008.000

08-8.0-33-002-001-008.000

08-8.0-33-002-001-008.000

08-8.0-33-002-001-008.000

17-2.0-03-000-000-023.000

20-3.0-07-000-000-015.000
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